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P O P U L A T I O N . 

15.—Origins of the people in 1901 and 1911, with increase in the ten years and 
ratios per cent, of population. 

Origins. 1901. 1911. 

INCREASE IN T E N 
YEARS. 

Absolute Per cent 

NUMBER PER 
CENT. OF 

POPULATION. 

1901. 1911. 

English 
Irish 
Scotch 
Welsh 
Other 

Brit ish 
French 
German 
Austrian 
Bukowinian 
Galician 
Hungarian 
Ruthenian 

Austro-Hungarian. . 
Belgian 
Bulgarian and 

Rumanian 
Chinese 
Dutch 
Finnish 
Grecian 
Hindu 
Indian3  

Italian 
Japanese 
Jewish 
Negro 
Polish 
Russian 
Scandinavian 
Swiss 
Turkish 
Various 
Unspecified 

Total Population.. 

,260,899 
988,721 
800,154 

13,135 
286 

,063,195 
,649,371 
310,501 

10,947 

0) 
5,682 
1,549 
(2) 

18,178 
2,994 

354 
17,312 
33,845 

2,502 
291 

127,941 
10,834 
4,738 

16,131 
17,437 
6,285 

19,825 
31,042 
3,865 
1,681 
1,454 

31,539 

1,823,150 
1,050,384 

997,880 
24,848 

723 
3,896,985 
2,054,890 

393,320 
42,535 
9,960 

35,158 
11,605 
29,845 

129,103 
9,593 
5,875 

27,774 
54,986 
15,497 
3,594 
2,342 

105,492 
45,411 

9,021 
75,681 
16,877 
33,365 
43,142 

107,535 
6,625 
3,8" 

18,310 
147,345 

562,251 
61,663 

197,726 
11,713 

437 
833,790 
405,519 

82,819 
31,588 
9,960 

29,476 
10,056 
29,845 

110,925 
6,599 

5,521 
10,462 
21,141 
12,995 
3,303 
2,342 

—22,449 
34,577 
4,283 

59,550 
—560 

27,080 
23,317 
76,493 

2,760 
2,199 

16,844 
115,806 

44.59 
6.24 

24.71 
89.17 
152.80 
27.22 
24.59 
26.67 
288.55 
0) 

518.76 
649.19 
(*) 

610.22 
220.41 

1,559.60 
60.43 
62.46 
519.38 

1,135.05 

—17.55 
319.15 
90.39 
369.16 
—3.21 
430.87 
117.61 
246.42 

71.41 
130.81 

1,158.45 
367.18 

23.47 
18.41 
14.90 

.24 

.01 
57.03 
30.71 

5.78 
.20 
.11 
.03 

.34 

.06 

.01 

.32 

.63 

.05 

.01 

2.38 
.20 
.09 
.30 
.32 
.11 
.37 
.58 
.07 
.03 
.03 
.58 

5,371,315 7,206,643 1,835,328 34.17 100.00 

•Included under the general t e rm Austrian. 2Included under the general te rm 
Galician. 'Included half-breeds in 1901. 


